Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Fairchild - (819903) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.42
2:30.26
2:30.84
2:34.53
2:38.47
2:40.31
2:40.53
2:41.16
2:54.19
3:06.65
3:30.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.84
2:27.42
2:30.26
2:34.53
2:40.53
2:41.16
2:40.31
2:38.47
2:54.19
3:06.65
3:30.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
395
391
363
337
325
324
320
253
206
143

WA Pts

391
418
395
363
324
320
325
337
253
206
143

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

27/06/15
18/11/14
17/11/15
12/07/14
15/12/12
22/06/13
08/02/14
21/09/13
11/02/12
14/10/11
29/10/10

Date

17/11/15
27/06/15
18/11/14
12/07/14
08/02/14
21/09/13
22/06/13
15/12/12
11/02/12
14/10/11
29/10/10

Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
Southport Club Championships

Southport SC Club Championships

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
City of Liverpool Tadpole League

City of Liverpool Tadpole

Meet

Southport SC Club Championships

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
Southport Club Championships

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
City of Liverpool Tadpole League

City of Liverpool Tadpole

Venue

Darwen
Southport
Southport
Darwen
Darwen
Darwen
Knowsley
Everton
Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool

Venue

Southport
Darwen
Southport
Darwen
Knowsley
Everton
Darwen
Darwen
Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

4

4
Southport 3
Southport 3
Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 4
Southport 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

3

4
Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 3
Southport 3
Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 4
Southport 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



