Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Fairchild - (819903) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.42	418	Н	27/06/15	Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open	Darwen		3
2:30.26	395	Н	18/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
2:30.84	391	Н	17/11/15	Southport SC Club Championships	Southport		4
2:34.53	363	Н	12/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
2:38.47	337	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
2:40.31	325	Н	22/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
2:40.53	324	Н	08/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
2:41.16	320	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Southport	3
2:54.19	253	Н	11/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Southport	2
3:06.65	206	Н	14/10/11	City of Liverpool Tadpole League	Liverpool	Southport	4
3:30.51	143	Н	29/10/10	City of Liverpool Tadpole	Liverpool	Southport	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.84	391	Н	17/11/15	Southport SC Club Championships	Southport		4
2:27.42	418	Н	27/06/15	Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open	Darwen		3
2:30.26	395	Н	18/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
2:34.53	363	Н	12/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
2:40.53	324	Н	08/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
2:41.16	320	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Southport	3
2:40.31	325	Н	22/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
2:38.47	337	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
2:54.19	253	Н	11/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Southport	2
3:06.65	206	Н	14/10/11	City of Liverpool Tadpole League	Liverpool	Southport	4
3:30.51	143	Н	29/10/10	City of Liverpool Tadpole	Liverpool	Southport	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS